1 DAJEAN

2 REYJAL

3 BENBOUHOUT
4 PUREN

5 FAURISSON

6 HOWELL

7 COLETTI

8 CARAYRE

9 GAULTIER
10 BOUGUES
11 LEROUX

12 FOURCAUD
13 POLIN

14 LAFAURIE
15 LEBLANC

16 LABONNE
17 CREPIN

18 MANDILLE
19 AMAN
20 GARY
21 DEMICHELET
22 PROUZET
23 GARRIGON
24 TESTUT
25 STEININGER
26 LE MESTRE
27 MIRAMONT
28 SAZY

29 ALBINET
30 DAVID
31 SLOSTOWSKI
32 DELMAS
33 GORNESS
34 LEFIN
35 BERNARD
36 DE FINANCE
37 BRONOWICKI
38 HASSALL
39 LEMARCHAND
40 ROYERE
41 MAURON
42 RIMLINGER
43 BREGERAS
44 GAUTIER
45 RANNOU
46 LUCAS
47 BENAGLIA
48 JAGUENEAU
49 LASSARADE
50 SOUVETON

ROBERT
AURELIEN
MOHAMED
STEPHANE
OLIVIER
CHRIS
LUDoVvIC
PATRICE
LAURENT
BERNARD
JEROME
FRANCIS
OLIVIER
CHRISTIAN
PASCAL
LAURENT
JAMES
CHRISTOPHE
NICOLAS
SAMUEL
FREDERIC
OLIVIER
GILLES
SEBASTIEN
ALAIN
XAVIER
CHRISTIAN
SEBASTIEN
PASCAL
FRANCK
RICHARD
JEAN MARC
PATRICK
DAVID
PATRICK
DIDIER
RYSZARD
STEVE
ADRIEN
JEAN-PIERRE
SYLVAIN
ERIC
SEBASTIEN
PASCAL
LOIC
YANN
DIDIER
HAYETTE
PATRICK
CHRISTIAN

SUA

STADE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT

US TONNEINS

US MARMANDE
CABRE

AC FUMEL

SU AGEN

BERGERACA.C.

US TONNEINS

STADE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT

CABBE

AFCF FOULAYRONNES

CA CASTELJALOUX
NKB CHYZY
AC FUMEL

AC FUMEL

AC FUMEL

00:35:47
00:37:21
00:38:24
00:39:02
00:40:21
00:40:51
00:41:38
00:41:51
00:41:52
00:42:04
00:42:24
00:42:25
00:42:30
00:42:40
00:42:41
00:42:50
00:42:55
00:43:34
00:44:04
00:44:35
00:44:36
00:44:50
00:45:12
00:45:15
00:45:38
00:45:40
00:46:07
00:46:08
00:46:09
00:46:10
00:46:48
00:46:50
00:46:53
00:47:00
00:47:01
00:47:20
00:47:27
00:47:28
00:47:40
00:47:48
00:48:07
00:48:18
00:48:19
00:48:52
00:49:00
00:49:30
00:49:31
00:49:48
00:49:49
00:49:55
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51 FRETAY

52 DIAS

53 CORRE

54 SAINT MARTIN
55 GUEDUDIN

56 SEGOL

57 BAROU

58 BERTHOUMIEUX
59 SUAREZ

60 PENEAU

61 DEMATHIEU
62 GRANIOU

63 ATBIR

64 MUNCH

65 COMBEDAZOU
66 SEVE

67 MURGUET

68 SOULIE

69 VERGNIOL

70 DENEFELD

71 SAVRIACOUTY
72 BRAZZOROTTO
73 LEBEAU

74 VERRET

75 BENET

76 COCQ

77 MARIN

78 POBEL

79 FLORES

80 FILHOL

81 CHARLES

82 GRANZOTTO
83 GRATESSOL
84 TRAVERSIE

85 RABIER

86 GUGNOU

87 LESCUYER

88 MONIE

89 VINSONNEAU
90 HABOUZIT

91 KERVERN

92 GUILLOU

93 DETCHERRY
94 DENEFELD

95 NOMBRELLA
96 CAMINADE

97 PENIN

98 DAROT

99 DUPERREY-BARBIER
100 LAVERGNE

DELPHINE
JACQUES
ROBERT
YANNIC
FREDDY
ANNE-MARIE
FREDERIC
NICOLAS
GUY
PATRICK
SYLVAIN
JEAN-PIERRE
ALEXANDRE
FREDERIC
JOSETTE
LAURENCE
NADEGE
GERARD
ANTHONY
ANNE-LAURE
GEORGES
FRANCIS
STEPHANE
PHILIPPE
NADINE
PASCAL

JEAN CLAUDE
JEAN-HUGUES
NICOLAS
BENOIT
PATRICK
GHISLAIN

ANNE-LAURE
PIERRE
CATHERINE
MARC ANTOINE
LUCIEN
BERNARD
MAUD
CHRISTINE
CHRISTIAN
MARTINE
Alain
PATRICK
GUYLAINE
PHILIPPE
DOMINIQUE
ERIC

ASPTT AGEN

STADE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT

CANAL DRAP 06 NICE

PASS RUNNING

ACF
AFCF

CA MOISSAC

AFCF

STADE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT
STADE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT

CA MOISSAC

ASPTT AGEN

STADE LANGONNAIS ATHLETISME

STADE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT
LOS ASTIAUS

STADE VILLENEUVOIS

STADE VILLENEUVOIS
CAHORS TRIATHLON

CA MOISSAC

STADE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT
AC FUMEL

00:50:27
00:50:30
00:51:00
00:51:01
00:51:02
00:51:03
00:51:08
00:51:10
00:51:11
00:51:15
00:51:20
00:51:28
00:51:53
00:51:54
00:52:30
00:52:40
00:52:51
00:52:52
00:53:10
00:53:20
00:54:30
00:54:45
00:55:05
00:55:08
00:55:20
00:55:28
00:55:48
00:56:06
00:56:07
00:56:07
00:56:19
00:56:57
00:56:58
00:57:34
00:58:49
00:59:14
00:59:23
01:00:10
01:00:10
01:00:16
01:00:37
01:01:50
01:02:10
01:02:40
01:03:54
01:04:05
01:05:37
01:05:57
01:06:35
01:07:00
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101 LORENTE
102 NOMBRELLA
103 SUAREZ

104 ANDRE

105 DURGUEIL

ALAIN
DANIELLE
JOCELYNE
PATRICK
DANIEL

STADE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT
STADE VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT
CANAL DRAP 06 NICE

01:08:30
01:08:35
01:14:54
00:00:00
00:00:00
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